
HOS - Runkst/Tommelen
Hasselt 15.4.2023

Omega

Rogier VANAKEN
Omega
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 3050m
Tijd : 1:25:34 (28'03"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 0:24:29
2. Alan OPRSAL 0:25:46
3. Jasper MOMMAERTS 0:47:52

1. 71 00:08:59 277m 32'26"/km
2. 72 00:10:51 00:19:50 317m 34'14"/km
3. 73 00:08:05 00:27:55 248m 32'36"/km
4. 97 00:06:22 00:34:17 243m 26'12"/km
5. 95 00:02:51 00:37:08 109m 26'09"/km
6. 96 00:07:34 00:44:42 320m 23'39"/km
7. 74 00:06:14 00:50:56 253m 24'38"/km
8. 75 00:06:15 00:57:11 226m 27'39"/km
9. 76 00:11:51 01:09:02 375m 31'36"/km

10. 77 00:06:07 01:15:09 274m 22'19"/km
11. 78 00:03:52 01:19:01 162m 23'52"/km
12. 79 00:03:24 01:22:25 105m 32'23"/km
13. 999 00:03:09 01:25:34 139m 22'40"/km
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